Plaats

O©oO~NOOUS, WNPE

RUG
27
16
40
42
29
45

37
48
28
59

10
67
47
20
54

57
52
61

55
56
66
58
53
21
26
51
68

17
25
39
30
49
23
33
65
60
36
44
35

13
41
18
12
70

Naam
HERMANS
DEGROOTE
NIEUWENHUIS
PEETERS
JACOBS
SCHUERMANS
BUDDING
MERLIER
TOUPALIK
HOEYBERGHS
VAN TICHELT
AERTS
CLEPPE
WOUTERS
TEIRLINCK
DRUMM

VAN DER HEIJDEN
CALUWE

VAN HECKE
VAN DE VELDE
VANDENHEEDE
BAKX

BONNE

VAN DER STEGEN
VAN DIJKE
WIGGERS
VAN LAER
VAN DE VELDE
FLOREN
HERMANS

VAN DE KERCKHOVE

BOGUSLAWSKI
ALDERWEIRELD
DEGUEURCE
HENRIET
MONTGOMERY
JACOBS

TURCHI
HARDING
LEAERTS
VERMEIREN
VANDENBROUCKE
MAES

RUNHART

MAES
BERCKMANS

DE JONGHE
OGER

DEVOET
D'HAESE
PELAITIS

Voornaam
Quinten
Jonas
Joris
Yannick
Johan
Jelle
Martijn
Braam
Adam
Daan
Yorben
Thijs
Nicolas
Sieben
Jens
Felix
Maik
Stijn
Elias
Matthias
Brecht
Kelvin
Jenko
Roel
Koen
Per
Ward
Thomas
Wesley
Briek
Nick
Marceli
Robin
Joffrey
Mehdy
David
Sybren
Luc
Billy
Yelle
Gianni
Niels
Glenn
Yannick
Aiden
Jens
Laurens
Vincent
Jonas
Mathias
Arnas

ucCl
BEL19950729
BEL19951017
NED19960211
BEL19961115
SuUI19970301
BEL19961203
NED19950831
BEL19940211
CZE19960509
BEL19940918
BEL19940712
BEL19961103
BEL19951212
NED19960623
BEL19960104
GER19941104
NED19970403
BEL19960129
BEL19960319
BEL19940228
BEL19951013
NED19960118
BEL19970422
NED19970116
NED19960416
NED19971207
BEL19951014
BEL19960521
NED19970825
BEL19970207
BEL19960313
POL19970907
BEL19961210
FRA19970824
FRA19970407
IRL19950627
BEL19960823
LUX19950601
GBR19960712
BEL19941105
ITA19960827
BEL19970530
BEL19940129
NED19940610
BEL19970527
BEL19960608
BEL19960214
BEL19940821
BEL19970927
BEL19971020
LTU19941130

Categorie Tijd
u23.c 00:47:51

uz23 00:48:10
uz23 00:48:21
uz3.c 00:48:50
uz23 00:49:15
uz3.c 00:49:29
uz23 00:49:33
uz23 00:49:36
uz23 00:49:39

uz3.c 00:49:42
uz3.c 00:49:59
uz3.c 00:50:14
uz23.c 00:50:17

uz23 00:50:52
uz23 00:51:07
uz23 00:51:51
uz23 00:52:01

uz3.c 00:52:11
uz3.c 00:52:13

u23 00:52:19
u23 00:52:28
u23 00:52:30
u23 00:52:48
u23 00:53:07
u23 00:53:17
u23 00:53:23
u23 00:53:41
u23 00:53:43
u23 00:53:53
u23 00:54:01
u23 00:54:22
u23 00:54:31
u23 00:54:49
u23 00:54:51
U3 1r
u23 1r
u23 1r
u23 1r
u23 1r
u23 2r
u23 2r
u23 2r
u23 2r
u23 3r
u23 3r
u23 3r
u23 3r
u23 3r
u23 3r
u23 3r
u23 3r



14
15
38
46
62
63
64
11
19
22
24
34
50
69

BARNES

DE PROOST

DE VOGELAERE
MOENAERT
SMETS
VANDERMEIRSCH
VANKEIRSBILCK
VERBEECK
COOLEN
DEVOS
GOOSSENS
HENNAUX
LEONARD
TURELUREN
VOZAR

Nicholas
Kyle
Bryan
Mathias
Gert
Aaron
Berne
Glenn
Yves
Han
Kobe
Loic
Sylvain
Arne
Simon

GBR19940722
BEL19950420
BEL19970731
BEL19960612
BEL19970926
BEL19950621
BEL19941021
BEL19970629
BEL19950925
BEL19970901
BEL19960429
BEL19960212
BEL19970226
BEL19940507
SVK19950423

uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz23
uz3.c
uz3.c
uz23
uz23
uz23

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Achterstand

00:00:19
00:00:30
00:00:59
00:01:24
00:01:38
00:01:42
00:01:45
00:01:48
00:01:51
00:02:08
00:02:23
00:02:26
00:03:01
00:03:16
00:04:00
00:04:10
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:28
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:57
00:05:16
00:05:26
00:05:32
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:06:02
00:06:10
00:06:31
00:06:40
00:06:58
00:07:00



